Drawer runner program
STANDARD
Perfecting motionblum.com
kg
kg
100,000 open/close cycles with a total
weight of 34kg (75 lb.) on a 614mm
(22") drawer.

Runner
Part No.
Nominal
Length
Inside Depth Minimum
Panel Cabinet
Interior Depth*
Suggested
Drawer
Length
Extension
Loss**
Cabinet &
Drawer Profile
LengthMaximum Minimum
230M6500 (26") 714 (28-1/8") 677 (26-11/16") 653 (25-3/4") 650 (25-5/8") 127 (4-15/16") 650 (25-5/8")
230M6000 (24") 664 (26-1/8") 627 (24-11/16") 603 (23-3/4") 600 (23-5/8") 120 (4-11/16") 600 (23-5/8")
230M5500 (22") 614 (24-3/16") 577 (22-3/4") 553 (21-13/16") 550 (21-11/16") 110 (4-5/16") 550 (21-11/16")
230M5000 (20") 564 (22-3/16") 527 (20-3/4") 503 (19-13/16") 500 (19-11/16") 102 (4") 500 (19-11/16")
230M4500 (18") 514 (20-1/4") 477 (18-13/16") 453 (17-7/8") 450 (17-3/4") 95 (3-3/4") 450 (17-3/4")
230M4000 (16") 464 (18-1/4") 427 (16-13/16") 403 (15-7/8") 400 (15-3/4") 85 (3-3/8") 400 (15-3/4")
230M3500 (14") 414 (16-1/4") 377 (14-13/16") 353 (13-7/8") 350 (13-3/4") 85 (3-3/8") 350 (13-3/4")
230M3000 (12") 364 (14-5/16") 327 (12-7/8") 303 (11-15/16") 300 (11-13/16") 85 (3-3/8") 300 (11-13/16")
230M2500 (10") 314 (12-5/16") 277 (10-7/8") 253 (9-15/16") 250 (9-13/16") 59 (2-5/16") 250 (9-13/16")
Part No.
Cabinet front
2  (1/16" )
Setback

Runner
Part No.
Nominal
Length
Inside Depth Minimum
Panel Cabinet
Interior Depth*
Suggested
Drawer
Length
Extension
Loss**
Cabinet &
Drawer Profile
LengthMaximum Minimum
230E8000 (32") 852 (33-9/16") 805 (31-3/4") 803 (31-5/8") 800 (31-1/2") 152 (6") 800 (31-1/2")
230E7500 (30") 802 (31-9/16") 755 (29-3/4") 753 (29-5/8") 750 (29-1/2") 145 (5-23/32") 750 (29-1/2")
230E7000 (28") 752 (29-9/16") 705 (27-3/4") 703 (27-11/16") 700 (27-9/16") 135 (5-5/16") 700 (27-9/16")
** For overlay drawer fronts.  Space requirements for inset drawers will vary according to front thickness. A trial is recommended.
** At suggested drawer length.
37128128128 96128128
2

Bottom mounted full extension drawer runners
Runner
Part No.
Nominal
Length
Minimum Interior
Cabinet Depth
Suggested
Drawer
Length
Over
Extension
Cabinet &
Drawer Profile
Length
430E8000 (32") 803 (31-5/8") 800 (31-1/2")
30 (1-3/16")
At suggested drawer length
800 (31-1/2")
430E7500 (30") 753 (29-5/8") 750 (29-1/2") 750 (29-1/2")
430E7000 (28") 703 (27-11/16") 700 (27-9/16") 700 (27-9/16")
430E6500 (26") 653 (25-3/4") 650 (25-5/8") 650 (25-5/8")
430E6000 (24") 603 (23-3/4") 600 (23-5/8") 600 (23-5/8")
430E5500 (22") 553 (21-13/16") 550 (21-11/16") 550 (21-11/16")
430E5000 (20") 503 (19-13/16") 500 (19-11/16") 500 (19-11/16")
430E4500 (18") 453 (17-7/8") 450 (17-3/4") 450 (17-3/4")
430E4000 (16") 403 (15-7/8") 400 (15-3/4") 400 (15-3/4")
430E3500 (14") 353 (13-7/8") 350 (13-3/4") 350 (13-3/4")
430E3000 (12") 303 (11-15/16") 300 (11-13/16") 300 (11-13/16")
430E2500 (10") 253 (9-15/16") 250 (9-13/16") 250 (9-13/16")
Cabinet front
9  (3/8")
32  (1-1/4") 37  (1-7/16" )
Height